
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 10 OF 11 - SEPETMBER 1-3, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1635.0391

12 B. Attard  1935.2662

95 R. Hayden  3035.3053

99 G. May  1235.4234

6 D. Buckmaster  1635.6415

69 D. Eslick  1635.6416

79 B. Young  2335.6977

34 M. Barnes  1935.8728

191 J. Wood  2336.3339

56 T. Meiring  2736.50310

29 B. Long  2236.88411

87 T. Knapp  836.94412

220 G. Carter  2436.95813

464 J. Day  1437.10914

292 K. Marshall  1637.27815

295 B. Parrish  837.28416

360 M. Beck  2537.30317

25 A. Tamitsuji  2237.45118

199 D. Parkerson  1037.48619

39 S. Fouchek  1537.51720

900 R. Clay  537.58221

244 J. Herrin  2337.65322

691 S. Narbonne  937.75123

136 S. Salenius  1737.81324

231 T. Steimel  1438.31925

871 T. Nobles  938.33026

269 J. Rock Page  2538.59927

727 S. Ryan  2338.84928

328 G. Laya  2038.93429

42 C. Siebenhaar  1839.37630

225 D. Sanchez  1939.56031

741 C. Gonzales  939.77932

64 J. Johnson  2039.90233

9 E. Haugo  1840.04534

117 L. Mcgregor  740.39535

262 D. Rosno  740.80436

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Barnes  1729.8071

2 J. Hacking  1829.8652

95 R. Hayden  3029.9443

6 D. Buckmaster  1630.0954

12 B. Attard  1930.1625

99 G. May  1730.1716

79 B. Young  2330.3807

69 D. Eslick  2230.5888

56 T. Meiring  2530.8239

29 B. Long  1230.83810

191 J. Wood  1630.89211

25 A. Tamitsuji  2230.89512

39 S. Fouchek  2030.92313

244 J. Herrin  2130.93814

360 M. Beck  2330.99715

220 G. Carter  2031.07416

199 D. Parkerson  1831.22917

87 T. Knapp  1931.30018

295 B. Parrish  1831.38219

900 R. Clay  831.42920

136 S. Salenius  1131.45421

328 G. Laya  1531.46222

727 S. Ryan  2231.50323

464 J. Day  1231.50724

231 T. Steimel  1331.51625

292 K. Marshall  2231.62126

871 T. Nobles  1531.64427

691 S. Narbonne  1131.71128

225 D. Sanchez  2031.97629

269 J. Rock Page  2532.32430

42 C. Siebenhaar  1832.43031

64 J. Johnson  2032.44732

117 L. Mcgregor  632.61433

262 D. Rosno  732.70134

9 E. Haugo  1132.90135

741 C. Gonzales  932.91436

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  1421.6141

34 M. Barnes  1921.6542

2 J. Hacking  1821.6903

99 G. May  1021.8344

79 B. Young  1621.8375

12 B. Attard  1721.8836

6 D. Buckmaster  1521.8997

69 D. Eslick  2322.0088

56 T. Meiring  1222.4059

191 J. Wood  2222.43110

29 B. Long  1922.52111

220 G. Carter  2422.73312

87 T. Knapp  1922.81713

691 S. Narbonne  1022.82614

39 S. Fouchek  1022.82915

360 M. Beck  2422.83216

199 D. Parkerson  1622.91317

295 B. Parrish  1122.96618

244 J. Herrin  1822.98919

328 G. Laya  822.99020

900 R. Clay  522.99521

464 J. Day  1322.99922

871 T. Nobles  1323.06023

136 S. Salenius  1723.06224

292 K. Marshall  2223.07525

25 A. Tamitsuji  2123.09526

727 S. Ryan  423.56827

269 J. Rock Page  2523.67728

231 T. Steimel  823.89929

225 D. Sanchez  2024.15230

42 C. Siebenhaar  1824.16731

741 C. Gonzales  924.39932

9 E. Haugo  1624.56033

64 J. Johnson  2024.56634

262 D. Rosno  724.77535

117 L. Mcgregor  924.89836
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